Explosion Proof
Lighting Fixtures
INCANDESCENT
AC Only, Emergency Operation, or
AC/Emergency Operation
COMPACT FLUORESCENT
AC Only or AC/Emergency Operation
UL Listed for Use in Hazardous Areas

EVLA12
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Directional Head
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
AR = 25° angle dome reflector
EFK = Exit accessory kit
(red letter only)
OB3 = 3-way explosion proof 3/4”
conduit hub
SDR = Straight dome reflector
SEA = Swivel elbow arm for use
with pendant mount fixture
to connect to OB3 or ESBS